No.1,Shengyang Road,Qufu City,Shandong
 Province,273100,P.R.China
Tel：0086-537-4438666-6028
Fax：0086-537-4411936
zt186
文本框
Copyright SACREDSUN, All rights reserved (Edittion: Oct, 2011)

(V)
C10
End voltage
1.80V/cell
C3
End voltage
1.80V/cell
C1
End voltage
1.75V/cell
Longth  Width Height
Total
Height
Weight
(kg)
GFM-100C 2 100 78 57 74.5 174.0 210.0 223.0 5.70
GFM-200C 2 200 150 110 98.5 174.0 348.5 357.5 13.5
GFM-300C 2 300 225 165 141.0 174.0 348.5 357.5 19.0
GFM-400C 2 400 300 220 175.0 174.0 348.5 357.5 24.0
GFM-500C 2 510 375 275 213.5 174.0 348.5 357.5 30.0
GFM-600C 2 600 450 330 252.0 175.0 348.5 357.5 36.0
GFM-800C 2 800 600 440 350.0 173.0 338.0 347.0 49.0
GFM-1000C 2 1000 750 550 430.0 173.0 338.0 347.0 59.5
GFM-1200C 2 1200 900 660 510.0 175.0 338.0 347.0 71.5
GFM-1500C 2 1500 1125 825 318.0 341.0 341.0 351.0 86.5
GFM-2000C 2 2000 1500 1100 433.0 342.0 341.0 351.0 118.0
GFM-3000C 2 3000 2250 1650 629.0 346.0 341.0 351.0 174.0
zt186
文本框
Copyright SACREDSUN, All rights reserved (Edittion: Oct, 2011)
 6
Table 1-2 GFM(6V/12V) series battery type and dimensions
Rated Capacity (Ah) Dimensions (mm)
Battery Type
Rated Voltage
(V)
C10
End voltage
1.80V/cell
C3
End voltage
1.80V/cell
C1
End voltage
1.75V/cell
Longth  Width Height
Total
Height
Weight
(kg)
3GFM-200 6 200 153 115 375 170 211 240.0 33.0
6GFM-80 12 80.0 60.9 47.6 329 172 216 223 29.3
6GFM-100 12 100 76.5 56.0 407 173 222 231.5 36.5
6GFM-150 12 150 114 84.0 497 203 228 237.5 53.6
6GFM-200 12 200 153 115 497 259 228 237.5 70.0
zt186
文本框
Copyright SACREDSUN, All rights reserved (Edittion: Oct, 2011)
 7